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FLOOR AREAS: GROUND FLOOR = 126 m²
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DRIVEWAYPAVING

304.73

305.53

303.36

300.26

292.61

293.59

292.85292.85

293.57

292.93

293.59

291.96

293.25

292.93

292.84

291.79

292.93

292.93

292.85

294.33

294.50

293.40

293.97

293.43
293.08

293.28

292.76

293.08

292.76
292.67

292.67292.67

292.76

293.08
293.03

292.71

292.62

292.79

293.12

292.71

293.40293.40
293.35

293.44

293.72

293.72
293.67
293.72

294.62

293.92

293.92293.92
293.87

293.76

293.52

293.54

292.80

292.88

293.20

293.59

293.57

293.25293.25

293.57

297.52

297.21

297.06

292.67

292.29

292.07

292.66

292.45

292.81

295.52

295.31

296.26

296.10

296.25

296.44

296.69

296.69

294.98

295.63

296.10

299.12

298.86

299.22

298.94

298.74

297.20

297.41
297.33

297.28

297.54

297.67

297.45

297.80

297.58

297.33

297.45

297.20

297.58

297.94

297.71

297.84

298.09

297.71

298.23

297.97

297.84

297.97

297.71

297.58

297.45
297.53

297.66

297.48

297.61

297.40

297.84

297.97

297.79

297.92

297.74

297.87

295.77

295.02

295.70

299.08

296.70

295.15

295.84

295.27

295.91

295.40

295.98

295.53

296.05

295.66

296.12

295.79

295.79

295.66

296.19
296.27

295.92

296.37

296.04

296.04

296.17

295.92

296.04

296.17

295.92

295.79
295.87

295.99

295.74

295.82

295.94

296.17
296.12

295.96

296.10

296.24

296.54

296.38

297.10

295.02

297.23

297.10

296.84

295.15

295.02

295.15

294.95294.97

295.27295.27
295.22

295.10

295.05

295.17

296.97

296.97

294.71

296.97

296.87

297.03

297.61

294.58

294.53

294.66

294.46

294.84

294.90

294.79

294.92

295.40

295.53

295.66

295.53
295.61

295.40
295.35

295.48

295.30

295.43

295.56

295.69

295.38

295.25

295.51

295.77

295.64

295.89

296.50

296.30

296.43

296.63

296.89

296.68
296.76

296.56

296.56

296.43

296.81

297.02
296.94

297.15
297.07

296.94

296.81

296.68

296.56

296.68

296.81

296.51

296.76

296.63

296.94

297.07297.07

296.89

297.02

296.71

296.84

296.97

296.30

296.43

296.30
296.25

296.38

296.46

296.33

296.20

296.07

296.58

297.20

297.33

297.15

297.28

297.10

297.35

297.23

296.92

297.05

297.30

297.18

297.56

297.43

297.69

296.02

296.15

296.41

296.28

296.66

296.53

296.20

296.33

296.46

296.58296.58

296.46

296.33

296.33

296.58

296.46

296.71

296.79

296.71

296.84296.84

296.71

297.61

297.74

297.35

297.23

297.10

297.23

297.35

297.48

297.35

297.48

297.61

297.48

297.74

297.74

299.58

299.25

299.76

299.39
299.34

298.96
298.99

298.96
298.99

299.12

299.89

299.33299.38

299.95

299.51

300.10300.25

299.63

299.25299.33

299.12
299.25299.38299.33
299.20299.28

299.38299.51299.63 299.51
299.33299.46

299.63
299.58

298.35

298.65

298.48

298.80

298.51

298.09

298.37

298.22

298.35

298.09

298.22

298.35

298.48

298.61

298.61

298.74

298.61

298.48

298.30

298.43

298.56

298.51

298.38

298.25

298.74
298.69

298.86298.86
298.81

298.76

298.64

298.09
298.04

298.22
298.17

297.99

298.12

298.96
298.99
298.94

299.07

298.91

298.86298.89

299.02
299.15299.23299.28299.41299.53

298.59

298.46

298.81

298.71

298.97
298.84

299.10299.18299.23299.36

300.54

299.89

300.39300.69

300.02

300.83

300.15

300.97

300.27300.40

301.11301.25

300.53 299.76

299.76299.89 299.76
299.71

299.89
299.84

300.02300.02
299.97

300.15300.27 300.15
300.10

300.27
300.22

300.40300.53 300.40
300.35

300.53
300.48

301.39

300.66300.79

301.53301.67

300.92

301.81

301.04

301.95

301.17

302.09

301.30301.43

302.22

300.66300.66
300.61

300.79300.92 300.79
300.74

300.92
300.87

301.04301.17 301.04
300.99

301.17
301.12

301.30301.43 301.30
301.25

301.43
301.38

299.66299.79299.92300.05300.17300.30300.43

299.48299.61299.74299.87300.00300.12300.25

300.56300.69300.82300.94301.07301.20301.33

300.38300.51300.64300.77300.89301.02301.15

297.82

298.07

297.94

298.20

298.33
298.51

298.38

298.64

298.51

298.64

298.51

298.38

298.25

298.12

298.25

298.12

297.99297.99

298.12

298.38

298.25

297.96

297.84

299.02
298.89298.86

299.02
299.15299.15

299.02

298.89

299.23299.23

299.15

299.28299.28

299.23

299.41299.41

299.28

299.53299.53

299.41 298.76298.76

298.64

298.86

298.76

298.86298.89

298.22

298.32298.33

298.09

298.39
298.42

298.44298.47

299.53

298.69 298.55

297.87297.87

297.87

297.99

297.58

297.45

297.32

297.19

297.71

299.66299.66299.79299.79

299.66

299.92299.92

299.79

300.05300.05

299.92

300.17

300.05

300.17300.30300.30

300.17

300.43300.43

300.30

298.84299.00299.15299.30299.46299.61299.76

300.43

300.56300.56300.69300.69

300.56

300.82

300.69

300.82300.94300.94

300.82

301.07301.07

300.94

301.20301.20

301.07

301.28
301.33

301.20

301.33

299.89300.02300.15300.29300.42300.55300.68

301.33

302.34

301.56

301.56301.56
301.51

301.46301.58

301.41301.53301.66
301.46301.46301.58

301.46

301.58301.71301.71

301.58301.71

300.81300.95301.09

293.00293.00

293.60

293.00

293.66
293.12293.12 293.12

293.72

294.33

294.15

294.20

294.28

293.25 293.25

294.07

293.25

293.78
293.38

293.94

294.02

293.85

293.38293.38

293.95

293.51
293.51293.51

293.89

293.76

293.81

293.64

293.64

293.69

293.64293.64

295.53

293.56

295.67

293.51

293.84

293.71

293.59

295.82

295.42

295.34

295.27

293.43

296.07

296.07

296.20

296.20

293.25 293.30

293.38

293.46

296.07

294.06

293.76

294.16

293.17

293.12

293.33

293.20

293.07

294.26

293.76293.76

293.89

293.05

292.99

293.00

292.94

292.89

292.95

293.05292.99
292.99

292.97293.04

292.97

292.84

292.97292.92

292.79

292.87

292.84292.84

292.93

292.84

292.74

292.82

292.69

292.61

292.56

294.41

294.85

295.00

294.87

294.74

294.61

294.48

294.23

294.36

294.66

294.53

295.05

294.92294.90

294.79294.79

294.66
294.79

294.66

294.90

295.05

294.92

294.90

295.05

294.92

295.12

295.56

295.43

295.56

295.69

295.94

295.82

295.94

295.82

295.69

295.82

295.56

295.69

295.94

295.21
295.15

295.30

295.17295.17

295.30

295.17

295.43

295.43

295.30

294.88
294.83

294.93
294.99

295.04
295.10

293.97

294.10

294.41

294.28294.28

294.15294.15
294.28

294.15

294.41

294.53

294.53

294.82 294.79294.79

294.71

294.63

294.41

294.54

294.45

294.02294.02294.36

294.02

293.89293.89

292.89292.89
292.89

293.55

292.87292.87
292.87

292.74292.74

293.53

293.44

292.74

292.61292.61
292.61

293.34

292.48
292.48

292.43292.48

292.48

293.25

292.71292.66292.71
292.71292.83

292.58
292.73

292.53292.58292.58

292.30

292.35

292.45
292.63

292.45292.45292.40

292.35292.35
292.35

293.15

295.14

293.95

300.40

302.99

304.11

304.53

302.62

302.33

301.62

300.06

298.51

297.15

298.81

298.96

297.50

297.40

296.40

296.88

295.90

299.74

298.82

297.33

293.89

PLAN LEVEL 0
SCALE 1:100@A4

-

A

-

A

-C

-C

N

297.20

297.41
297.33

297.28

297.54

297.67

297.45

297.80

297.58

297.33

297.45

297.20

297.58

297.94

297.71

297.84

298.09

297.71

298.23

297.97

297.84

297.97

297.71

297.58

297.45
297.53

297.66

297.40

297.84

297.97

297.79

297.92

295.77

295.02

295.70

295.15

295.84

295.27

295.91

295.40

295.98

295.53

296.05

295.66

296.12

295.79

295.79

295.66

296.19

296.27

295.92

296.37

296.04

296.04

296.17

295.92

296.04

296.17

295.92

295.79
295.87

295.99

295.74

296.17
296.12

297.10

295.02

297.23

297.10

296.84

295.15

295.02

295.15

294.95294.97

295.27295.27
295.22

295.10

295.05

295.17

296.97

296.97296.97

297.61

294.90294.92

295.40

295.53

295.66

295.53
295.61

295.40
295.35

295.48

295.30

295.38

295.25

295.51

295.77

295.64

295.89

296.50

296.30

296.43

296.63

296.89

296.68
296.76

296.56

296.56

296.43

296.81

297.02
296.94

297.15
297.07

296.94

296.81

296.68

296.56

296.68

296.81

296.51

296.76

296.63

296.94

297.07297.07

296.89

297.02

296.30

296.43

296.30
296.25

296.38

297.20

297.33

297.15

297.28

296.92

297.05

297.30

297.18

297.56

297.43

297.69

296.02

296.15

296.41

296.28

296.66

296.53

296.20

296.33

296.46

296.58296.58

296.46

296.33

296.33

296.58

296.46

296.71

296.79

296.71

296.84296.84

296.71

297.61

297.74

297.35

297.23

297.10

297.23

297.35

297.48

297.35

297.48

297.61

297.48

297.74

297.74

298.35

298.65

298.48

298.80

298.51

298.09

298.37

298.22

298.35

298.09

298.22

298.35

298.48298.48

298.30

298.43

298.09
298.04

298.22
298.17

297.82

298.07

297.94

298.20

298.33
298.38298.38

298.25

298.12

298.25

298.12

297.99297.99

298.12

298.38

298.25

297.87297.87

297.87

297.99

296.07

296.07

296.20

296.20

296.07

294.85

295.00

294.87
295.05

294.92294.90

294.79

294.90

295.05

294.92

294.90

295.05

294.92

295.12

295.56

295.43

295.56

295.69

295.94

295.82

295.94

295.82

295.69

295.82

295.56

295.69

295.94

295.30

295.17295.17

295.30

295.17

295.43

295.43

295.30

294.88
294.83

294.93
294.99

294.82 294.79294.79

297.15

298.81

297.50

296.88

DOUBLE VOLUME

WT

WM

TD

WORKTOP

W
O

R
K

T
O

P

WC

HWB

F
R

ID
G

E

F
R

E
E

Z
E

R

STOVE

PREP

DW

SINK

B
R

A
A

I

SCREED

WINDOW ABOVE

TILES

S
/S

T
E

E
L
 B

A
L
U

S
T

R
A

D
E

S
/S

T
E

E
L
 B

A
L
U

S
T

R
A

D
E

TILES

TILES

TILES

S
H

U
T

T
E

R
S

TILES

B
A

L
U

S
T

R
A

D
E

DUCT

WATERTANK

WATERTANK

BULKHEAD

ROOF OVERHANG

3000 BUILDING LINE

5000 BUILDING LINE

1200 HIGH WALL

GATE

GATE

PAVING

1500 BUILDING LINE

1
5
0
0
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 L

IN
E

1
5
0
0
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 L

IN
E

GARAGE

PATIOPAVING

POOL

KITCHENTILES

WC

DINING AREA

LOUNGE

PATIO

YARDPAVING

ENTRANCE

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100 @ A4
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                                 FIRST FLOOR =   84 m²

                                   TOTAL AREA = 210 m²

DRIVEWAYPAVING

-

A

-

A

-C

-C

N

DOUBLE VOLUME

WT

WM

TD

WORKTOP

W
O

R
K

T
O

P

WC

HWB

F
R

ID
G

E

F
R

E
E

Z
E

R

STOVE

PREP

DW

SINK

B
R

A
A

I

SCREED

WINDOW ABOVE

TILES

B
A

L
U

S
T

R
A

D
E

TILES

TILES

TILES

S
H

U
T

T
E

R
S

TILES

B
A

L
U

S
T

R
A

D
E

DUCT

WATERTANK
WATERTANK

ROOF OVERHANG

3000 BUILDING LINE

5000 BUILDING LINE

1200 HIGH WALL

GATE

GATE

PAVING

1500 BUILDING LINE

1
5
0
0
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 L

IN
E

1
5
0
0
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 L

IN
E

BALUSTRADE

GARAGE

PATIOPAVING

POOL

KITCHENTILES

WC

DINING AREA

LOUNGE

PATIO

YARDPAVING

ENTRANCE

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100 @ A4

FLOOR AREAS: GROUND FLOOR = 126 m²

                                 FIRST FLOOR =   84 m²

                                   TOTAL AREA = 210 m²

DRIVEWAYPAVING

304.73

305.53

303.36

300.26

292.61

293.59

292.85292.85

293.57

292.93

293.59

291.96

293.25

292.93

292.84

291.79

292.93

292.93

292.85

294.33

294.50

293.40

293.97

293.43
293.08

293.28

292.76

293.08

292.76
292.67

292.67292.67

292.76

293.08
293.03

292.71

292.62

292.79

293.12

292.71

293.40293.40
293.35

293.44

293.72

293.72
293.67
293.72

294.62

293.92

293.92293.92
293.87

293.76

293.52

293.54

292.80

292.88

293.20

293.59

293.57

293.25293.25

293.57

297.52

297.21

297.06

292.67

292.29

292.07

292.66

292.45

292.81

295.52

295.31

296.26

296.10

296.25

296.44

296.69

296.69

294.98

295.63

296.10

299.12

298.86

299.22

298.94

298.74

297.20

297.41
297.33

297.28

297.54

297.67

297.45

297.80

297.58

297.33

297.45

297.20

297.58

297.94

297.71

297.84

298.09

297.71

298.23

297.97

297.84

297.97

297.71

297.58

297.45
297.53

297.66

297.48

297.61

297.40

297.84

297.97

297.79

297.92

297.74

297.87

295.77

295.02

295.70

299.08

296.70

295.15

295.84

295.27

295.91

295.40

295.98

295.53

296.05

295.66

296.12

295.79

295.79

295.66

296.19
296.27

295.92

296.37

296.04

296.04

296.17

295.92

296.04

296.17

295.92

295.79
295.87

295.99

295.74

295.82

295.94

296.17
296.12

295.96

296.10

296.24

296.54

296.38

297.10

295.02

297.23

297.10

296.84

295.15

295.02

295.15

294.95294.97

295.27295.27
295.22

295.10

295.05

295.17

296.97

296.97

294.71

296.97

296.87

297.03

297.61

294.58

294.53

294.66

294.46

294.84

294.90

294.79

294.92

295.40

295.53

295.66

295.53
295.61

295.40
295.35

295.48

295.30

295.43

295.56

295.69

295.38

295.25

295.51

295.77

295.64

295.89

296.50

296.30

296.43

296.63

296.89

296.68
296.76

296.56

296.56

296.43

296.81

297.02
296.94

297.15
297.07

296.94

296.81

296.68

296.56

296.68

296.81

296.51

296.76

296.63

296.94

297.07297.07

296.89

297.02

296.71

296.84

296.97

296.30

296.43

296.30
296.25

296.38

296.46

296.33

296.20

296.07

296.58

297.20

297.33

297.15

297.28

297.10

297.35

297.23

296.92

297.05

297.30

297.18

297.56

297.43

297.69

296.02

296.15

296.41

296.28

296.66

296.53

296.20

296.33

296.46

296.58296.58

296.46

296.33

296.33

296.58

296.46

296.71

296.79

296.71

296.84296.84

296.71

297.61

297.74

297.35

297.23

297.10

297.23

297.35

297.48

297.35

297.48

297.61

297.48

297.74

297.74

299.58

299.25

299.76

299.39
299.34

298.96
298.99

298.96
298.99

299.12

299.89

299.33299.38

299.95

299.51

300.10300.25

299.63

299.25299.33

299.12
299.25299.38299.33
299.20299.28

299.38299.51299.63 299.51
299.33299.46

299.63
299.58

298.35

298.65

298.48

298.80

298.51

298.09

298.37

298.22

298.35

298.09

298.22

298.35

298.48

298.61

298.61

298.74

298.61

298.48

298.30

298.43

298.56

298.51

298.38

298.25

298.74
298.69

298.86298.86
298.81

298.76

298.64

298.09
298.04

298.22
298.17

297.99

298.12

298.96
298.99
298.94

299.07

298.91

298.86298.89

299.02
299.15299.23299.28299.41299.53

298.59

298.46

298.81

298.71

298.97
298.84

299.10299.18299.23299.36

300.54

299.89

300.39300.69

300.02

300.83

300.15

300.97

300.27300.40

301.11301.25

300.53 299.76

299.76299.89 299.76
299.71

299.89
299.84

300.02300.02
299.97

300.15300.27 300.15
300.10

300.27
300.22

300.40300.53 300.40
300.35

300.53
300.48

301.39

300.66300.79

301.53301.67

300.92

301.81

301.04

301.95

301.17

302.09

301.30301.43

302.22

300.66300.66
300.61

300.79300.92 300.79
300.74

300.92
300.87

301.04301.17 301.04
300.99

301.17
301.12

301.30301.43 301.30
301.25

301.43
301.38

299.66299.79299.92300.05300.17300.30300.43

299.48299.61299.74299.87300.00300.12300.25

300.56300.69300.82300.94301.07301.20301.33

300.38300.51300.64300.77300.89301.02301.15

297.82

298.07

297.94

298.20

298.33
298.51

298.38

298.64

298.51

298.64

298.51

298.38

298.25

298.12

298.25

298.12

297.99297.99

298.12

298.38

298.25

297.96

297.84

299.02
298.89298.86

299.02
299.15299.15

299.02

298.89

299.23299.23

299.15

299.28299.28

299.23

299.41299.41

299.28

299.53299.53

299.41 298.76298.76

298.64

298.86

298.76

298.86298.89

298.22

298.32298.33

298.09

298.39
298.42

298.44298.47

299.53

298.69 298.55

297.87297.87

297.87

297.99

297.58

297.45

297.32

297.19

297.71

299.66299.66299.79299.79

299.66

299.92299.92

299.79

300.05300.05

299.92

300.17

300.05

300.17300.30300.30

300.17

300.43300.43

300.30

298.84299.00299.15299.30299.46299.61299.76

300.43

300.56300.56300.69300.69

300.56

300.82

300.69

300.82300.94300.94

300.82

301.07301.07

300.94

301.20301.20

301.07

301.28
301.33

301.20

301.33

299.89300.02300.15300.29300.42300.55300.68

301.33

302.34

301.56

301.56301.56
301.51

301.46301.58

301.41301.53301.66
301.46301.46301.58

301.46

301.58301.71301.71

301.58301.71

300.81300.95301.09

293.00293.00

293.60

293.00

293.66
293.12293.12 293.12

293.72

294.33

294.15

294.20

294.28

293.25 293.25

294.07

293.25

293.78
293.38

293.94

294.02

293.85

293.38293.38

293.95

293.51
293.51293.51

293.89

293.76

293.81

293.64

293.64

293.69

293.64293.64

295.53

293.56

295.67

293.51

293.84

293.71

293.59

295.82

295.42

295.34

295.27

293.43

296.07

296.07

296.20

296.20

293.25 293.30

293.38

293.46

296.07

294.06

293.76

294.16

293.17

293.12

293.33

293.20

293.07

294.26

293.76293.76

293.89

293.05

292.99

293.00

292.94

292.89

292.95

293.05292.99
292.99

292.97293.04

292.97

292.84

292.97292.92

292.79

292.87

292.84292.84

292.93

292.84

292.74

292.82

292.69

292.61

292.56

294.41

294.85

295.00

294.87

294.74

294.61

294.48

294.23

294.36

294.66

294.53

295.05

294.92294.90

294.79294.79

294.66
294.79

294.66

294.90

295.05

294.92

294.90

295.05

294.92

295.12

295.56

295.43

295.56

295.69

295.94

295.82

295.94

295.82

295.69

295.82

295.56

295.69

295.94

295.21
295.15

295.30

295.17295.17

295.30

295.17

295.43

295.43

295.30

294.88
294.83

294.93
294.99

295.04
295.10

293.97

294.10

294.41

294.28294.28

294.15294.15
294.28

294.15

294.41

294.53

294.53

294.82 294.79294.79

294.71

294.63

294.41

294.54

294.45

294.02294.02294.36

294.02

293.89293.89

292.89292.89
292.89

293.55

292.87292.87
292.87

292.74292.74

293.53

293.44

292.74

292.61292.61
292.61

293.34

292.48
292.48

292.43292.48

292.48

293.25

292.71292.66292.71
292.71292.83

292.58
292.73

292.53292.58292.58

292.30

292.35

292.45
292.63

292.45292.45292.40

292.35292.35
292.35

293.15

295.14

293.95

300.40

302.99

304.11

304.53

302.62

302.33

301.62

300.06

298.51

297.15

298.81

298.96

297.50

297.40

296.40

296.88

295.90

299.74

298.82

297.33

293.89

-

A

-

A

-C

-C

N

DOUBLE VOLUME

WT

WM

TD

WORKTOP

W
O

R
K

T
O

P

WC

HWB

F
R

ID
G

E

F
R

E
E

Z
E

R

STOVE

PREP

DW

SINK

B
R

A
A

I

SCREED

WINDOW ABOVE

TILES

B
A

L
U

S
T

R
A

D
E

TILES

TILES

TILES

S
H

U
T

T
E

R
S

TILES

B
A

L
U

S
T

R
A

D
E

DUCT

WATERTANK
WATERTANK

ROOF OVERHANG

3000 BUILDING LINE

5000 BUILDING LINE

1200 HIGH WALL

GATE

GATE

PAVING

1500 BUILDING LINE

1
5
0
0
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 L

IN
E

1
5
0
0
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 L

IN
E

BALUSTRADE

GARAGE

PATIOPAVING

POOL

KITCHENTILES

WC

DINING AREA

LOUNGE

PATIO

YARDPAVING

ENTRANCE

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1:100 @ A4
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SCALE 1:100 @ A4
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                                 FIRST FLOOR =   84 m²

                                   TOTAL AREA = 213 m²
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AREAS:
-LEVEL 0     149.0m²

-LEVEL 1     103.3m²-TOTAL  -    252.8m²
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                                 FIRST FLOOR =   84 m²
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LEVEL 0 X 285.00
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TD

WT BIC

BIC

BIC

BIC

BIC

BATH

WC

HWB

SHOWER
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HWB
WC

DUCT

DUCT

SCREEN

PASSAGE

TILES

ENTRANCE

TILES

BEDROOM 1

TILES

BEDROOM 2

TILES

BEDROOM 3

TILES

STAIR

BATHROOM

TILES

BATHROOM

TILES

GARAGE

SCREED

BRIDGE

TIMBER

DRIVE WAY

PAVING

AREAS:

- LEVEL 0      
   100.0m²

- LEVEL 1      
   126.5m²

- BRIDGE      
      

  6.9m²

- PATIO      
      

   15.9m²

- BALCONY      
    4

.6m²

- TOTAL      
      2

53.9
m²

PLAN - LEVEL 1    SCALE 1:100@A4

-

A

-

A

- B

- B

N

PATIOTILES

SCULLERYLAUNDRYTILES

KITCHENTILES

DINING AREATILES

LOUNGETILES

STAIRTILES

ENTRANCETILES

POOL

YARDPAVING

LIVING ROOMSTUDYTILES

PERGOLAPAVING

WC
TILES

PLAN LEVEL 1
SCALE 1:100@A4
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EDGE OF SLAB
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FREEZER

D
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DECKTIMBER
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DW
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LOUVRED SCREEN

CRONCRETE UPSTAND BEAM ABOVE

WC

HWB

DUCT

ROOF OVERHANG

ALUMINIUM SLIDING DOORS 

WITH ADJUSTABLE SHUTTERS

WT

LEVEL 0 -  50.2m²
LEVEL 1 -  86.0m²

PATIO -  20.6m²
LEVEL 2 -  84.7m²  TOTAL - 241.5m²
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PLAN - LEVEL 1     SCALE 1:100@A4

AREAS:

-LEVEL 1     171.4m²
-LEVEL 0     125.7m²

-TOTAL  -    297.1m²
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